Dubai, UAE
Headquarters

Regional Offices

Kuwalt City, Kuwalit

KIPCO Tower, Floor 31,

Khalid Bin Al-Waleed Street,

Sharg, P O Box 1894, Safat, Kuwait City
T:+965 2246 5571/ 2
kuwait@starlinkme.net

Riyadh, KSA

King Fahad Road, Tulip Tower, 3rd Floor,
Office No.1, Riyadh, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
T: 4966 11217 7522/ 219 1952-3
ksa@starlinkme.net

Karachi, Pakistan

15th Floor, Office # 1413, BRR TOWERS
I.I, Chundrigar Road, Karachi, 74000

M: +92 21 32640499
pakistan@starlinkme.net

Bryanston, South Africa

20 Georgian Crescent, Hampton Office Park,
Charlton House, Ground Floor,

Bryanston East, South Africa, Code 2191
info@starlinkme.net

Manama, Bahrain

M:+973 3333 5468
bahrain@starlinkme.net

FASTEST GROWING TRUE VAD FOR 18 YEARS

Office 3601, Mazaya Business Avenue — BB2, JLT, P.O. Box 99580, Dubai, UAE
T: 4971 4 279 4000 | info@starlinkme.net
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Morocco

2, Rue Annabiaa Hay Riad — Rabat,
Morocco

M:+2126 102157 37
morocco@starlinkme.net

Cairo, Egypt

Block 34A, Ibn Malaka street,
First settlement services center,
First settlement, New Cairo, Egypt
T:420 22472011/ 22,420 22471277,4+20 2247169
egypt@starlinkme.net &

Doha, Qatar

QFZA, Business & Innovation Park, Wing 3 Leve .
Building 1 Doha - State of Qatar-
T:4+974 4 434 1926 / 4 437 3153
M: +974 5 552 6127
gatar@starlinkme.net

Muscat, Oman

Knowledge Oasis Muscat
Al-Seeb, Postal Code # 112,0man
M: +968 97778833

T:+971 4 279 4000
oman@starlinkme.net

Amman,Jordan

King Hussein Business Park,
building No. 10,

2nd Floor, Office 203, Amman, Jordan
M: + 962 798 581912
jordan@starlinkme.net
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